ingersoll-imc.comingersoll-imc.com
NEW-413 • 6/2025
Page 1/34
MILLING - CHIPSURFER SHANKS
Materials
Steel
Carbide
Heavy Metal

Exit
Style Cone
RPMX
RPM Max.
INCH
S031T05SA-05 0.313 Chip Surfer T05 0.510 0.600 2.500 0.300 0 0 60000
S037T06SA-06 0.375 Chip Surfer T06 0.510 0.600 3.000 0.364 0 0 60000
S037T06SA-06-01 0.375 Chip Surfer T06 0.600 0.670 3.000 0.364 1 1 47670
S050T08SA-06 0.500 Chip Surfer T08 0.530 0.600 3.540 0.480 0 0 42000
S050T08SA-06-01 0.500 Chip Surfer T08 0.590 0.600 3.500 0.480 1 1 42000
S050T08SA-061 0.500 Chip Surfer T08 0.530 0.630 3.540 0.455 0 0 42000
S062T10SA-06 0.625 Chip Surfer T10 0.680 0.800 4.000 0.600 0 0 39000
S062T10SA-08-01 0.625 Chip Surfer T10 0.680 0.800 4.000 0.600 1 1 35730
S075T12SA-08 0.750 Chip Surfer T12 0.880 1.000 5.000 0.720 0 0 36600
S075T12SA-10-01 0.750 Chip Surfer T12 1.000 1.090 5.000 0.720 1 1 39480
S100T15SA-13 1.000 Chip Surfer T15 1.300 1.400 5.300 0.940 0 0 28200
S100T15SA-15-01 1.000 Chip Surfer T15 1.500 1.620 5.500 0.941 1 1 19470
S100T15SA-24 1.000 Chip Surfer T15 2.400 2.500 7.000 0.940 0 0 16890
S125T21SA-12 1.250 Chip Surfer T21 1.200 1.320 4.000 1.181 0 0 12690
S125T21SA-15 1.250 Chip Surfer T21 1.500 1.630 6.000 1.181 0 0 12690
S125T21SA-60-01 1.250 Chip Surfer T21 1.500 1.620 6.000 1.181 1 1 12690
OAL

Length
BD
Body
Dia.
CNSC
Coolant
Entry Style
Code
CXSC
Coolant
Exit
Style Cone
RPMX
RPM Max.
METRIC
S008T05DA015 8.00 mm Chip Surfer T05 13.00 mm 15.00 mm 60.00 mm 7.60 mm 1 1 60000
S008T05SA015 8.00 mm Chip Surfer T05 12.50 mm 15.00 mm 60.00 mm 7.60 mm 0 0 60000
S010T06DA012-01 10.00 mm Chip Surfer T06 10.60 mm 12.00 mm 75.00 mm 9.60 mm 1 1 53940
S010T06DA020 10.00 mm Chip Surfer T06 18.80 mm 20.00 mm 75.00 mm 9.60 mm 1 1, 3 53940
S010T06SA020 10.00 mm Chip Surfer T06 17.40 mm 20.00 mm 75.00 mm 9.60 mm 0 0 60000
S012T08DA014-01 12.00 mm Chip Surfer T08 13.00 mm 14.00 mm 90.00 mm 11.60 mm 1 1 43000
S012T08DA015 12.00 mm Chip Surfer T08 38.70 mm 40.00 mm 90.00 mm 11.60 mm 1 1, 3 41040
S012T08DA042-01 12.00 mm Chip Surfer T08 41.00 mm 42.00 mm 90.00 mm 11.60 mm 1 1 41010
S012T08SA015 12.00 mm Chip Surfer T08 13.30 mm 16.00 mm 90.00 mm 11.60 mm 0 0 43000
S016T10DA018 16.00 mm Chip Surfer T10 48.00 mm 50.00 mm 100.00 mm 15.30 mm 1 1, 3 37140
S016T10DA020-01 16.00 mm Chip Surfer T10 18.00 mm 20.00 mm 100.00 mm 15.30 mm 1 1 37140
S016T10DA042-01 16.00 mm Chip Surfer T10 40.20 mm 42.00 mm 100.00 mm 15.30 mm 1 1 38040
S016T10SA018 16.00 mm Chip Surfer T10 16.30 mm 20.00 mm 100.00 mm 15.30 mm 0 0 39000
S020T12DA025 20.00 mm Chip Surfer T12 66.70 mm 70.00 mm 120.00 mm 18.30 mm 1 1, 3 32160
S020T12DA025-01 20.00 mm Chip Surfer T12 22.20 mm 25.00 mm 120.00 mm 18.30 mm 1 1 32160
S020T12DA048-01 20.00 mm Chip Surfer T12 45.20 mm 48.00 mm 120.00 mm 18.30 mm 1 1 32160
S020T12SA025 20.00 mm Chip Surfer T12 20.30 mm 25.00 mm 120.00 mm 18.30 mm 0 0 36000
S025T15DA035-01 25.00 mm Chip Surfer T15 33.00 mm 35.00 mm 135.00 mm 23.90 mm 1 1 28230
S025T15DA050-01 25.00 mm Chip Surfer T15 47.70 mm 50.00 mm 135.00 mm 23.90 mm 1 1 28230
S025T15SA035 25.00 mm Chip Surfer T15 33.00 mm 35.00 mm 135.00 mm 23.90 mm 0 0 28290
S025T15SA062 25.00 mm Chip Surfer T15 62.70 mm 65.00 mm 175.00 mm 23.90 mm 0 0 16890
S032T21SA032 32.00 mm Chip Surfer T21 32.00 mm 35.30 mm 100.00 mm 30.00 mm 0 0 12690
S032T21SA050 32.00 mm Chip Surfer T21 50.00 mm 53.50 mm 150.00 mm 30.00 mm 0 0 12690
S032T21DA050 32.00 mm Chip Surfer T21 50.00 mm 53.30 mm 150.00 mm 30.00 mm 1 1 12690
OAL

RPMX
RPM
Max.
INCH
S037T06NA-06 0.375 Chip Surfer T06 0.650 1.000 3.000 0.350 0.374 1 7 60000
S037T06NA-12 0.375 Chip Surfer T06 1.250 1.650 3.750 0.350 0.374 1 7 40594
S050T08NA-07 0.500 Chip Surfer T08 0.750 1.250 3.500 0.472 0.496 1 7 49363
S050T08NA-15 0.500 Chip Surfer T08 1.500 2.000 4.250 0.472 0.496 1 7 35000
S062T10NA-08 0.625 Chip Surfer T10 0.850 1.350 4.000 0.600 0.624 1 7 40743
S062T10NA-17 0.625 Chip Surfer T10 1.750 2.250 5.000 0.600 0.624 1 7 27500
S075T12NA-08 0.750 Chip Surfer T12 0.850 1.350 4.500 0.720 0.740 1 7 34500
S075T12NA-17 0.750 Chip Surfer T12 1.750 2.250 5.750 0.720 0.740 1 7 22300
S100T15NA-09 1.000 Chip Surfer T15 0.900 1.370 5.000 0.940 0.960 1 7 31500
S100T15NA-20 1.000 Chip Surfer T15 2.000 2.500 6.000 0.940 0.960 1 7 23000
METRIC
S010T06NA018 10.00 mm Chip Surfer T06 18.00 mm 28.00 mm 75.00 mm 9.60 mm 9.90 mm 1 7 60000
S012T08NA018 12.00 mm Chip Surfer T08 18.00 mm 30.00 mm 90.00 mm 11.60 mm 11.90 mm 1 7 45667
S016T10NA023 16.00 mm Chip Surfer T10 23.00 mm 35.00 mm 100.00 mm 15.30 mm 15.80 mm 1 7 42242
Milling ProductsMilling Products  //  NEW-413 • ingersoll-imc.com  //  NEW-413 • ingersoll-imc.com 6/34
S*T*SA - Steel Shank, No Neck
OAL

CNSC
Coolant Entry
Style Code
CXSC
Coolant Exit
Style Cone
RPMX
RPM Max.
INCH
S031T05SA-27 Chip Surfer T05 2.750 0.313 0 0 60000
S037T06SA-21 Chip Surfer T06 2.130 0.375 1 1 47670
S037T06SA-32 Chip Surfer T06 3.250 0.375 0 0 47400
S050T08SA-37 Chip Surfer T08 3.750 0.500 0 0 43110
S062T10SA-40 Chip Surfer T10 4.000 0.625 0 0 39420
METRIC
S008T05DA070 Chip Surfer T05 70.00 mm 8.000 mm 1 1 60000
S008T05SA070 Chip Surfer T05 70.00 mm 8.000 mm 0 0 60000
S010T06DA010 Chip Surfer T06 80.00 mm 10.000 mm 1 1, 3 46920
S010T06SA010 Chip Surfer T06 80.00 mm 10.000 mm 0 0 47400
S012T08DA012 Chip Surfer T08 90.00 mm 12.000 mm 1 1, 3 42780
S012T08SA012 Chip Surfer T08 90.00 mm 12.000 mm 0 0 43110
S016T10DA070 Chip Surfer T10 70.00 mm 16.000 mm 1 1 39420
S016T10DA016 Chip Surfer T10 100.00 mm 16.000 mm 1 1, 3 39210
S016T10SA016 Chip Surfer T10 100.00 mm 16.000 mm 0 0 39420
S020T12DA090 Chip Surfer T12 90.00 mm 20.000 mm 1 1
S025T15DA100 Chip Surfer T15 100.00 mm 25.000 mm 1 1
CSXC=1CSXC=1,3
EXPANSION!
Milling ProductsMilling Products  //  NEW-413 • ingersoll-imc.com  //  NEW-413 • ingersoll-imc.com 7/34

Angle
RPMX
RPM Max.
INCH
S050T05SK-10 0.500 Chip Surfer T05 0.930 1.000 3.000 0.299 5.0 60000
S050T05SK-15 0.500 Chip Surfer T05 1.300 1.500 4.000 0.299 1.0 53000
S062T05SK-12 0.625 Chip Surfer T05 1.200 1.200 3.500 0.299 5.0 41280
S062T06SK-13 0.625 Chip Surfer T06 1.283 1.380 5.000 0.364 5.0 41280
S062T06SK-21 0.625 Chip Surfer T06 1.750 2.170 6.300 0.364 1.0 23000
S062T08SK-08 0.625 Chip Surfer T08 0.770 0.870 5.500 0.480 5.0 25590
S075T06SK-16 0.750 Chip Surfer T06 1.385 1.600 4.000 0.364 5.0 41280
S075T08SK-15 0.750 Chip Surfer T08 1.540 1.540 4.000 0.480 5.0 25590
S075T08SK-31 0.750 Chip Surfer T08 2.770 3.150 6.500 0.480 1.0 22600
S075T10SK-31 1.000 Chip Surfer T10 2.950 3.150 7.500 0.602 1.0 15780
S100T10SK-22 1.000 Chip Surfer T10 2.300 2.300 6.700 0.600 5.0 29490
S100T12SK-16 1.000 Chip Surfer T12 1.600 1.600 6.300 0.720 5.0 29490
S100T12SK-34 1.000 Chip Surfer T12 3.400 3.750 8.000 0.720 1.0 15500
S125T12SK-30 1.250 Chip Surfer T12 3.030 3.030 6.000 0.720 5.0 29490
S125T12SK-31 1.250 Chip Surfer T12 3.150 3.150 7.500 0.720 5.0 34800
S125T15SK-18 1.250 Chip Surfer T15 1.800 1.800 8.000 0.940 5.0 14160
S125T15SK-40 1.250 Chip Surfer T15 3.660 4.000 10.000 0.940 1.0 20300

Body Length
Max.
OAL
Overall
Length
BD
Body
Dia.
BHTA
Body
Half Taper
Angle
RPMX
RPM Max.
METRIC
S012T05SK025 12.00 mm Chip Surfer T05 25.00 mm 25.00 mm 80.00 mm 7.60 mm 5.0 60000
S012T05SK031 12.00 mm Chip Surfer T05 29.60 mm 35.00 mm 100.00 mm 7.60 mm 1.0 52000
S016T05SK027 16.00 mm Chip Surfer T05 27.00 mm 32.00 mm 85.00 mm 9.60 mm 5.0 41280
S016T06SK034 16.00 mm Chip Surfer T06 31.60 mm 34.00 mm 125.00 mm 9.60 mm 5.0 41280
S016T06SK045 16.00 mm Chip Surfer T06 46.80 mm 55.00 mm 160.00 mm 9.60 mm 1.0 23370
S016T08SK022 16.00 mm Chip Surfer T08 19.30 mm 22.00 mm 140.00 mm 11.60 mm 5.0 25590
S020T06SK034 20.00 mm Chip Surfer T06 34.00 mm 40.00 mm 95.00 mm 9.60 mm 5.0 41280
S020T08SK048 20.00 mm Chip Surfer T08 48.00 mm 48.00 mm 100.00 mm 11.60 mm 5.0 25590
S020T08SK080 20.00 mm Chip Surfer T08 69.70 mm 80.00 mm 170.00 mm 11.60 mm 1.0 22680
S020T10SK027 20.00 mm Chip Surfer T10 27.00 mm 27.00 mm 140.00 mm 15.30 mm 5.0 31020
S020T10SK073 20.00 mm Chip Surfer T10 73.70 mm 80.00 mm 190.00 mm 15.30 mm 1.0 15780
S025T10SK055 25.00 mm Chip Surfer T10 55.40 mm 55.40 mm 120.00 mm 15.30 mm 5.0 29490
S025T10SK056 25.00 mm Chip Surfer T10 56.00 mm 56.00 mm 170.00 mm 15.30 mm 5.0 29490
S025T12SK040 25.00 mm Chip Surfer T12 40.00 mm 40.00 mm 160.00 mm 18.30 mm 5.0 28680
S025T12SK100 25.00 mm Chip Surfer T12 91.00 mm 100.00 mm 210.00 mm 18.30 mm 1.0 15540
S032T12SK078 32.00 mm Chip Surfer T12 78.30 mm 78.30 mm 150.00 mm 18.30 mm 5.0 34890
S032T12SK080 32.00 mm Chip Surfer T12 80.00 mm 80.00 mm 190.00 mm 18.30 mm 5.0 34890
S032T15SK050 32.00 mm Chip Surfer T15 50.00 mm 50.00 mm 200.00 mm 23.90 mm 5.0 14160
S032T12SK090 32.00 mm Chip Surfer T15 90.10 mm 100.00 mm 250.00 mm 23.90 mm 1.0 14160
S040T15SK092 40.00 mm Chip Surfer T15 92.00 mm 92.00 mm 180.00 mm 23.90 mm 5.0 14160
S040T21SK057 40.00 mm Chip Surfer T21 57.00 mm 57.00 mm 150.00 mm 30.00 mm 5.0 21840
EXPANSION!
Milling ProductsMilling Products  //  NEW-413 • ingersoll-imc.com  //  NEW-413 • ingersoll-imc.com 9/34
S*T*K - Steel Weldon, Cone Neck

OAL
Overall
Length
BD
Body
Dia.
BHTA
Body
Half Taper
Angle
RPMX
RPM Max.
INCH
WB150T15SK-34 1.500 Chip Surfer T15 3.400 3.400 10.000 0.940 5.0 21840
METRIC
S040T15SK100 40.00 mm Chip Surfer T15 100.00 mm 100.00 mm 250.00 mm 23.90 mm 5.0 21840
Milling ProductsMilling Products  //  NEW-413 • ingersoll-imc.com  //  NEW-413 • ingersoll-imc.com 10/34
S*T*SK - Steel Shank, Chamfered Neck
CCWS

CCWS
Conection Code
Workpiece Side
LB
Body Length
BD
Body
Dia.
OAL
Overall
Length
RPMX
RPM Max.
INCH
S075T05SK-30 0.750 Chip Surfer T05 0.390 0.299 3.000 60000
S100T06SK-35 1.000 Chip Surfer T06 0.551 0.364 3.500 60000
S100T08SK-35 1.000 Chip Surfer T08 0.450 0.480 3.500 60000
S125T10SK-35 1.250 Chip Surfer T10 0.561 0.602 3.500 60000
S150T21SK-40 1.500 Chip Surfer T21 0.276 1.181 4.000 60000
METRIC
S012T05SA150 12.000 mm Chip Surfer T05 3.810 mm 7.600 mm 150.00 mm 18270
S016T06SA200 16.000 mm Chip Surfer T06 5.600 mm 9.600 mm 200.00 mm 11970
S020T05SA070 20.000 mm Chip Surfer T05 10.740 mm 7.600 mm 70.00 mm 60000
S020T08SA250 20.000 mm Chip Surfer T08 7.360 mm 11.500 mm 250.00 mm 9330
S025T06SA080 25.000 mm Chip Surfer T06 13.340 mm 9.600 mm 80.00 mm 60000
S025T08SA080 25.000 mm Chip Surfer T08 11.600 mm 11.600 mm 80.00 mm 60000
S025T10SA250 25.000 mm Chip Surfer T10 8.460 mm 15.200 mm 250.00 mm 11130
S032T10SA080 32.000 mm Chip Surfer T10 14.500 mm 15.300 mm 80.00 mm 60000
S032T12SA080 32.000 mm Chip Surfer T12 11.900 mm 18.300 mm 80.00 mm 60000
S040T15SA100 40.000 mm Chip Surfer T15 13.940 mm 23.900 mm 100.00 mm 60000
S040T21SA100 40.000 mm Chip Surfer T21 8.660 mm 30.000 mm 100.00 mm 60000
EXPANSION!
Milling ProductsMilling Products  //  NEW-413 • ingersoll-imc.com  //  NEW-413 • ingersoll-imc.com 11/34
W*T*SA - Steel Weldon, Necked

Code
CXSC
Coolant Exit
Style
Cone
RPMX
RPM Max.
INCH
WB050T05SA-00 0.500 Chip Surfer T05 0.174 0.400 2.185 0.299 0 0 60000
WB062T06SA-00 0.625 Chip Surfer T06 0.226 0.650 2.559 0.364 0 0 60000
WB062T08SA-00 0.625 Chip Surfer T08 0.125 0.650 2.559 0.480 0 0 60000
WB075T10SA-00 0.750 Chip Surfer T10 0.128 0.760 2.756 0.602 0 0 60000
WB100T12SA-00 1.000 Chip Surfer T12 0.287 0.750 3.000 0.720 0 0 60000
WB125T15SA-00 1.250 Chip Surfer T15 0.354 1.750 4.000 0.940 0 0 60000
METRIC
S012T05SA055 12.00 mm Chip Surfer T05 3.81 mm 10.00 mm 55.00 mm 7.60 mm 0 0 60000
S016T06SA065 16.00 mm Chip Surfer T06 5.63 mm 19.00 mm 65.00 mm 9.60 mm 0 0 60000
S016T08SA065 16.00 mm Chip Surfer T08 3.90 mm 19.00 mm 65.00 mm 11.60 mm 0 0 60000
S020T10SA070 20.00 mm Chip Surfer T10 3.82 mm 23.00 mm 70.00 mm 15.30 mm 0 0 60000
S025T12SA075 25.00 mm Chip Surfer T12 7.19 mm 20.00 mm 75.00 mm 18.30 mm 0 0 60000
S032T15SA009 32.00 mm Chip Surfer T15 7.00 mm 40.00 mm 100.00 mm 23.90 mm 0 0 60000
S032T21DA100 32.00 mm Chip Surfer T21 1.73 mm 40.00 mm 100.00 mm 30.00 mm 1 1 12690
CSXC=1
EXPANSION!

S050T08CA-25-01 0.500 Chip Surfer T08 2.430 2.500 5.500 0.480 1 1 27960
S050T08CA-251 0.500 Chip Surfer T08 2.450 2.500 5.500 0.455 0 0 27960
S050T08CA-35 0.500 Chip Surfer T08 1.420 1.470 3.500 0.480 0 0 60000
S062T10CA-11 0.625 Chip Surfer T10 1.180 1.250 3.250 0.602 0 0 60000
S062T10CA-14 0.625 Chip Surfer T10 1.400 1.500 4.000 0.553 0 0 35730
S062T10CA-19 0.625 Chip Surfer T10 1.930 2.000 4.000 0.602 0 0 35730
S062T10CA-20-01 0.625 Chip Surfer T10 2.000 2.090 5.000 0.600 1 1 35730
S062T10CA-24 0.625 Chip Surfer T10 2.430 2.500 4.500 0.600 0 0 47010
S062T10CA-34 0.625 Chip Surfer T10 3.430 3.500 5.500 0.600 0 0 33510
S062T10CA-49 0.625 Chip Surfer T10 4.930 5.000 7.000 0.600 0 0 22000
S075T12CA-14 0.750 Chip Surfer T12 1.430 1.500 4.000 0.720 0 0 50000
S075T12CA-25-01 0.750 Chip Surfer T12 2.500 2.590 5.500 0.720 1 1 39480
S075T12CA-29 0.750 Chip Surfer T12 2.930 3.000 5.500 0.720 0 0 42360
S075T12CA-38 0.750 Chip Surfer T12 3.860 3.900 6.700 0.720 0 0 25170
S075T12CA-44 0.750 Chip Surfer T12 4.430 4.500 8.000 0.720 0 0 17790
S100T15CA-10 1.000 Chip Surfer T15 5.900 6.000 10.000 0.940 0 0 12690
S100T15CA-24 1.000 Chip Surfer T15 2.400 2.500 5.000 0.940 0 0 42360
S100T15CA-25 1.000 Chip Surfer T15 2.500 2.620 5.000 0.940 0 0 29820
S100T15CA-25-01 1.000 Chip Surfer T15 2.500 2.620 7.000 0.940 1 1 19740
S100T15CA-39 1.000 Chip Surfer T15 3.870 4.000 7.000 0.940 0 0 27300
S100T15CA-70-01 1.000 Chip Surfer T15 7.050 7.150 9.550 0.940 1 1 12000
S125T21CA-25 1.250 Chip Surfer T21 2.500 2.630 5.000 1.181 0 0 12690
S125T21CA-40 1.250 Chip Surfer T21 4.000 4.130 7.000 1.181 0 0 12690

Overall
Length
BD
Body
Dia.
CNSC
Coolant
Entry Style
Code
CXSC
Coolant Exit
Style Cone
RPMX
RPM Max.
METRIC
S008T05CA020 8.00 mm Chip Surfer T05 18.60 mm 20.00 mm 70.00 mm 7.60 mm 0 0 60000
S008T05CA040 8.00 mm Chip Surfer T05 38.60 mm 40.00 mm 90.00 mm 7.60 mm 0 0 50160
S008T05CA060 8.00 mm Chip Surfer T05 58.00 mm 60.00 mm 110.00 mm 7.60 mm 0 0 30600
S010T06CA020 10.00 mm Chip Surfer T06 18.50 mm 20.00 mm 70.00 mm 9.60 mm 0 0 54900
S010T06CA040 10.00 mm Chip Surfer T06 38.50 mm 40.00 mm 90.00 mm 9.60 mm 0 0 55170
S010T06CA040-01 10.00 mm Chip Surfer T06 38.50 mm 40.00 mm 90.00 mm 9.60 mm 1 1, 3 60000
S010T06CA060 10.00 mm Chip Surfer T06 58.00 mm 60.00 mm 110.00 mm 9.60 mm 0 0 34530
S010T06CA100 10.00 mm Chip Surfer T06 98.50 mm 100.00 mm 150.00 mm 9.60 mm 0 0 16620
S012T08CA020 12.00 mm Chip Surfer T08 18.00 mm 20.00 mm 70.00 mm 11.60 mm 0 0 60000
S012T08CA020-02 12.00 mm Chip Surfer T08 18.00 mm 20.00 mm 70.00 mm 11.50 mm 1 1, 3 43050
S012T08CA035 12.00 mm Chip Surfer T08 36.00 mm 37.70 mm 85.00 mm 11.60 mm 0 0 60000
S012T08CA040 12.00 mm Chip Surfer T08 39.00 mm 40.00 mm 90.00 mm 11.60 mm 0 0 43050
S012T08CA040-02 12.00 mm Chip Surfer T08 38.00 mm 40.00 mm 90.00 mm 11.50 mm 1 1 49800
S012T08CA060 12.00 mm Chip Surfer T08 57.00 mm 60.00 mm 110.00 mm 11.60 mm 0 0 41040
S012T08CA060-01 12.00 mm Chip Surfer T08 59.00 mm 60.00 mm 110.00 mm 11.50 mm 1 1 30210
S012T08CA080 12.00 mm Chip Surfer T08 78.50 mm 80.00 mm 130.00 mm 11.60 mm 0 0 27960
S012T08CA080-01 12.00 mm Chip Surfer T08 79.00 mm 80.00 mm 130.00 mm 11.50 mm 1 1 20100
S016T10CA040 16.00 mm Chip Surfer T10 38.00 mm 40.00 mm 90.00 mm 15.30 mm 0 0 60000
S016T10CA040-03 16.00 mm Chip Surfer T10 38.00 mm 40.00 mm 90.00 mm 15.30 mm 1 1 57510
S016T10CA048 16.00 mm Chip Surfer T10 48.00 mm 50.30 mm 100.00 mm 15.30 mm 0 0 38040
S016T10CA060 16.00 mm Chip Surfer T10 58.00 mm 60.00 mm 110.00 mm 15.30 mm 0 0 47010
S016T10CA060-01 16.00 mm Chip Surfer T10 58.10 mm 60.00 mm 110.00 mm 15.30 mm 1 1, 3 60000
S016T10CA060-02 16.00 mm Chip Surfer T10 59.00 mm 60.00 mm 110.00 mm 15.30 mm 1 1 36030
S016T10CA080 16.00 mm Chip Surfer T10 77.50 mm 80.00 mm 130.00 mm 15.30 mm 0 0 33510
S016T10CA080-01 16.00 mm Chip Surfer T10 78.00 mm 80.00 mm 130.00 mm 15.30 mm 1 1 24450
S016T10CA100 16.00 mm Chip Surfer T10 97.50 mm 100.00 mm 150.00 mm 15.30 mm 0 0 24660
S020T12CA040 20.00 mm Chip Surfer T12 37.00 mm 40.00 mm 90.00 mm 18.30 mm 0 0 60000
S020T12CA040-01 20.00 mm Chip Surfer T12 37.00 mm 40.00 mm 90.00 mm 18.30 mm 1 1 60000
S020T12CA080 20.00 mm Chip Surfer T12 77.00 mm 80.00 mm 130.00 mm 18.30 mm 0 0 42360
S020T12CA080-01 20.00 mm Chip Surfer T12 79.00 mm 80.00 mm 130.00 mm 18.30 mm 1 1 42360
S020T12CA097 20.00 mm Chip Surfer T12 97.20 mm 100.00 mm 170.00 mm 18.30 mm 0 0 25170
S020T12CA120 20.00 mm Chip Surfer T12 116.50 mm 120.00 mm 200.00 mm 18.30 mm 0 0 17790
S020T12CA120-01 20.00 mm Chip Surfer T12 119.00 mm 120.00 mm 200.00 mm 18.30 mm 1 1 17790
S025T15CA060 25.00 mm Chip Surfer T15 57.50 mm 60.00 mm 120.00 mm 23.90 mm 0 0 49400
S025T15CA063 25.00 mm Chip Surfer T15 63.00 mm 65.80 mm 125.00 mm 24.00 mm 0 0 41700
S025T15CA100 25.00 mm Chip Surfer T15 98.00 mm 100.00 mm 170.00 mm 23.90 mm 0 0 27360
S025T15CA150 25.00 mm Chip Surfer T15 148.00 mm 150.00 mm 250.00 mm 23.90 mm 0 0 12690
S032T21CA060 32.00 mm Chip Surfer T21 60.00 mm 63.30 mm 130.00 mm 30.00 mm 0 0 12690
S032T21CA064 32.00 mm Chip Surfer T21 64.00 mm 67.50 mm 135.00 mm 30.00 mm 0 0 12690
S032T21CA100 32.00 mm Chip Surfer T21 100.00 mm 103.50 mm 170.00 mm 30.00 mm 0 0 12690
S032T21CA100-01 32.00 mm Chip Surfer T21 100.00 mm 103.50 mm 170.00 mm 30.00 mm 1 1 12690

Cone
RPMX
RPM Max.
INCH
S009T06CA064 Chip Surfer T06 3.150 0.375 0 0 50000
S031T05CA-40 Chip Surfer T05 4.000 0.313 0 0 55000
S031T05CA-65 Chip Surfer T05 6.500 0.313 0 0 17500
S037T06CA-40 Chip Surfer T06 4.000 0.375 0 0 40756
S037T06CA-70 Chip Surfer T06 7.000 0.375 0 0 17280
S050T08CA-40 Chip Surfer T08 4.000 0.500 0 0 47796
S050T08CA-75 Chip Surfer T08 7.500 0.500 0 0 18230
S062T10CA-40 Chip Surfer T10 4.000 0.625 0 0 54084
S062T10CA-80 Chip Surfer T10 8.000 0.625 0 0 18685
S075T12CA-40 Chip Surfer T12 4.000 0.750 0 0 60000
S075T12CA-80 Chip Surfer T12 8.000 0.750 0 0 20671
S100T15CA-11 Chip Surfer T15 11.000 1.000 0 0 14877
S100T15CA-60 Chip Surfer T15 6.000 1.000 0 0 37682
METRIC
S010T06CA064 Chip Surfer T06 100.00 mm 10.000 mm 0 0 50000
S012T08CA078 Chip Surfer T08 100.00 mm 12.000 mm 1 1, 3 60000
OAL
DCON
(h6)
CCWS

RPMX
RPM Max.
INCH
S037T05CK-15 0.375 Chip Surfer T05 1.500 1.500 3.500 0.300 1.0 55000
S050T05CK-25 0.500 Chip Surfer T05 2.354 2.500 4.500 0.299 1.0 53430
S050T06CK-25 0.500 Chip Surfer T06 2.440 2.500 5.500 0.364 1.0 32000
S062T05CA-52 0.625 Chip Surfer T05 1.550 1.550 5.250 0.300 6.0 33210
S062T05CK-39 0.625 Chip Surfer T05 3.670 4.000 6.000 0.300 1.0 28000
S062T06CA-65 0.625 Chip Surfer T06 1.240 1.240 5.250 0.364 6.0 32645
S062T06CK-35 0.625 Chip Surfer T06 3.300 3.500 6.500 0.364 1.0 26000
S062T08CK-35 0.625 Chip Surfer T08 3.440 3.500 6.500 0.480 1.0 29000
S075T08CA-57 0.750 Chip Surfer T08 1.280 1.280 5.750 0.480 6.0 31252
S075T08CK-40 0.750 Chip Surfer T08 3.900 4.000 7.000 0.480 1.0 26200
S075T10CK-40 0.750 Chip Surfer T10 4.000 4.000 6.500 0.600 1.0 26000
S075T10CK-62 0.750 Chip Surfer T10 6.240 6.300 8.800 0.600 1.0 18000
S100T12CK-55 1.000 Chip Surfer T12 5.350 5.500 10.000 0.720 1.0 16000
S125T15CK-50 1.250 Chip Surfer T15 4.800 5.000 8.000 0.940 1.0 17000
S125T15CK-80 1.250 Chip Surfer T15 8.000 8.000 12.000 0.940 1.0 14397
EXPANSION!

Body Length
Max.
OAL
Overall
Length
BD
Body
Dia.
BHTA
Body
Half
Taper Angle
RPMX
RPM Max.
METRIC
S012T05CK060 12.00 mm Chip Surfer T05 55.90 mm 60.00 mm 110.00 mm 7.60 mm 1.5 53430
S012T05CK080 12.00 mm Chip Surfer T05 77.30 mm 80.00 mm 130.00 mm 7.60 mm 1.0 36420
S012T06CK060 12.00 mm Chip Surfer T06 57.00 mm 60.00 mm 110.00 mm 9.60 mm 1.5 53430
S016T05CK100 16.00 mm Chip Surfer T05 91.50 mm 100.00 mm 150.00 mm 7.60 mm 1.5 29700
S016T06CK080 16.00 mm Chip Surfer T06 77.00 mm 80.00 mm 130.00 mm 9.60 mm 1.5 29700
S016T06CK100 16.00 mm Chip Surfer T06 95.50 mm 100.00 mm 150.00 mm 9.60 mm 1.5 30150
S016T06CK120 16.00 mm Chip Surfer T06 117.00 mm 120.00 mm 170.00 mm 9.60 mm 1.5 23400
S016T08CK080 16.00 mm Chip Surfer T08 77.00 mm 80.00 mm 130.00 mm 11.60 mm 1.5 39870
S016T08CK100 16.00 mm Chip Surfer T08 98.00 mm 100.00 mm 150.00 mm 11.60 mm 1.3 29970
S020T08CK120 20.00 mm Chip Surfer T08 112.00 mm 120.00 mm 170.00 mm 11.60 mm 1.5 26250
S020T10CK100 20.00 mm Chip Surfer T10 97.50 mm 100.00 mm 150.00 mm 15.30 mm 1.4 35610
S020T10CK120 20.00 mm Chip Surfer T10 119.00 mm 120.00 mm 170.00 mm 15.30 mm 1.1 28140
S020T10CK140 20.00 mm Chip Surfer T10 139.00 mm 140.00 mm 190.00 mm 15.30 mm 1.0 22830
S020T10CK160 20.00 mm Chip Surfer T10 159.00 mm 160.00 mm 210.00 mm 15.30 mm 1.0 18270
S025T12CK120 25.00 mm Chip Surfer T12 116.00 mm 120.00 mm 180.00 mm 18.30 mm 1.6 29460
S025T12CK140 25.00 mm Chip Surfer T12 136.00 mm 140.00 mm 250.00 mm 18.30 mm 1.4 16170
S032T15CK150 32.00 mm Chip Surfer T15 144.00 mm 150.00 mm 250.00 mm 23.90 mm 3.1 20370
S032T15CK200 32.00 mm Chip Surfer T15 196.00 mm 200.00 mm 300.00 mm 23.90 mm 2.3 16000
DCON
(h6)

BD2
Body
Dia. 2
CNSC
Coolant
Entry
Style Code
CXSC
Coolant
Exit
Style Cone
RPMX
RPM
Max.
METRIC
S008T05HA020 8.00 mm Chip Surfer T05 19.00 mm 20.00 mm 70.00 mm 7.60 mm No 0 0 60000
S008T05HA040 8.00 mm Chip Surfer T05 39.00 mm 40.00 mm 90.00 mm 7.60 mm No 0 0 36090
S008T05HA060 8.00 mm Chip Surfer T05 59.00 mm 60.00 mm 110.00 mm 7.60 mm No 0 0 21060
S010T06HA017 10.00 mm Chip Surfer T06 17.20 mm 20.00 mm 90.00 mm 9.60 mm No 0 0 41670
S010T06HA020 10.00 mm Chip Surfer T06 19.00 mm 20.00 mm 70.00 mm 9.60 mm Yes 1 1, 3 60000
S010T06HA040 10.00 mm Chip Surfer T06 39.00 mm 40.00 mm 90.00 mm 9.60 mm Yes 1 1, 3 40860
S010T06HA060 10.00 mm Chip Surfer T06 59.00 mm 60.00 mm 110.00 mm 9.60 mm Yes 1 1, 3 24840
S012T08HA017 12.00 mm Chip Surfer T08 17.00 mm 20.00 mm 110.00 mm 11.60 mm No 0 0 31350
S012T08HA020 12.00 mm Chip Surfer T08 19.00 mm 20.00 mm 70.00 mm 11.50 mm Yes 1 1, 3 60000
S012T08HA040 12.00 mm Chip Surfer T08 39.00 mm 40.00 mm 90.00 mm 11.50 mm Yes 1 1, 3 49800
S012T08HA060 12.00 mm Chip Surfer T08 59.00 mm 60.00 mm 110.00 mm 11.50 mm Yes 1 1, 3 30210
S012T08HA080 12.00 mm Chip Surfer T08 79.00 mm 80.00 mm 130.00 mm 11.50 mm Yes 1 1, 3 20100
S016T10HA020 16.00 mm Chip Surfer T10 18.20 mm 20.00 mm 70.00 mm 15.30 mm Yes 1 1, 3 60000
S016T10HA040 16.00 mm Chip Surfer T10 38.00 mm 40.00 mm 90.00 mm 15.20 mm Yes 1 1, 3 57510
S016T10HA060 16.00 mm Chip Surfer T10 58.00 mm 60.00 mm 110.00 mm 15.20 mm Yes 1 1, 3 36030
S016T10HA080 16.00 mm Chip Surfer T10 79.00 mm 80.00 mm 130.00 mm 15.20 mm Yes 1 1, 3 24450
S016T10HA100 16.00 mm Chip Surfer T10 99.00 mm 100.00 mm 150.00 mm 15.20 mm Yes 1 1, 3 17610
S020T12HA040 20.00 mm Chip Surfer T12 37.00 mm 40.00 mm 90.00 mm 18.30 mm Yes 1 1, 3 60000
S020T12HA080 20.00 mm Chip Surfer T12 77.00 mm 80.00 mm 130.00 mm 18.30 mm Yes 1 1, 3 31650
S020T12HA120 20.00 mm Chip Surfer T12 117.00 mm 120.00 mm 200.00 mm 18.30 mm Yes 1 1, 3 12540
S025T15HA58 25.00 mm Chip Surfer T15 58.00 mm 60.00 mm 120.00 mm 23.90 mm Yes 1 1, 3 41700
OAL
LB
LBX
BD

Entry
Style
Code
CXSC
Coolant
Exit
Style
Cone
RPMX
RPM Max.
INCH
S062T06HK-21 0.625 Chip Surfer T06 1.765 2.180 6.700 0.364 1.0 0 0 18000
S075T06HK-22 0.750 Chip Surfer T06 2.240 2.240 5.500 0.364 5.0 0 0 51180
S075T08HK-31 0.750 Chip Surfer T08 2.770 3.150 6.700 0.480 1.0 0 0 24900
METRIC
S012T05HK060 12.00 mm Chip Surfer T05 56.50 mm 60.00 mm 110.00 mm 7.60 mm 1.0 1 1, 3 38460
S012T05HK080 12.00 mm Chip Surfer T05 77.30 mm 80.00 mm 130.00 mm 7.60 mm 1.0 1 1, 3 26160
S012T06HK060 12.00 mm Chip Surfer T06 59.40 mm 60.00 mm 110.00 mm 9.60 mm 1.0 1 1, 3 36990
S016T06HK045 16.00 mm Chip Surfer T06 46.30 mm 55.00 mm 170.00 mm 9.60 mm 1.0 0 0 21210
S016T06HK080 16.00 mm Chip Surfer T06 74.30 mm 80.00 mm 130.00 mm 9.60 mm 1.0 1 1, 3 29490
S016T06HK100 16.00 mm Chip Surfer T06 94.80 mm 100.00 mm 150.00 mm 9.60 mm 1.0 1 1, 3 21660
S016T08HK080 16.00 mm Chip Surfer T08 77.30 mm 80.00 mm 130.00 mm 11.60 mm 1.0 1 1, 3 29040
S016T08HK100 16.00 mm Chip Surfer T08 98.40 mm 100.00 mm 150.00 mm 11.60 mm 1.0 1 1, 3 21540
S020T06HK060 20.00 mm Chip Surfer T06 60.30 mm 60.30 mm 140.50 mm 9.65 mm 5.0 0 0 51180
S020T08HK080 20.00 mm Chip Surfer T08 69.70 mm 80.00 mm 170.00 mm 11.60 mm 1.0 0 0 24900
S020T08HK120 20.00 mm Chip Surfer T08 113.00 mm 120.00 mm 170.00 mm 11.60 mm 1.0 1 1, 3 18750
S020T10HK100 20.00 mm Chip Surfer T10 96.80 mm 100.00 mm 150.00 mm 15.30 mm 1.0 1 1, 3 25800
S020T10HK120 20.00 mm Chip Surfer T10 118.00 mm 120.00 mm 170.00 mm 15.30 mm 1.0 1 1, 3 20100
S020T10HK140 20.00 mm Chip Surfer T10 140.00 mm 140.00 mm 190.00 mm 15.30 mm 1.0 1 1, 3 16170
S020T10HK160 20.00 mm Chip Surfer T10 160.00 mm 160.00 mm 210.00 mm 15.30 mm 1.0 1 1, 3 12870
S025T12HK120 25.00 mm Chip Surfer T12 115.70 mm 120.00 mm 180.00 mm 18.30 mm 1.0 1 1, 3 20940
S025T12HK140 25.00 mm Chip Surfer T12 135.60 mm 140.00 mm 250.00 mm 18.30 mm 1.0 1 1, 3 11300
S025T12HK140-01 25.00 mm Chip Surfer T12 146.60 mm 150.00 mm 200.00 mm 18.30 mm 1.0 1 1, 3 16560
S025T12HK160-01 25.00 mm Chip Surfer T12 158.20 mm 160.00 mm 250.00 mm 18.30 mm 1.0 1 1, 3 11310
CSXC=1, 3
EXPANSION!
Milling ProductsMilling Products  //  NEW-413 • ingersoll-imc.com  //  NEW-413 • ingersoll-imc.com 21/34

Body Length
Max.
OAL
Overall
Length
BD
Body
Dia.
BMC
Body
Material Code
INCH
S075T12VA-44 0.750 Chip Surfer T12 4.452 4.500 6.700 0.738 Carbide
S075T12VA-57 0.750 Chip Surfer T12 5.751 5.799 8.000 0.738 Carbide
S100T15VA-59 1.000 Chip Surfer T15 5.945 6.000 8.500 0.984 Carbide
S100T15VA-74 1.000 Chip Surfer T15 7.445 7.500 10.000 0.984 Carbide
METRIC
S020T12VA120 20.00 mm Chip Surfer T12 118.80 mm 120.00 mm 175.00 mm 19.70 mm Carbide
S020T12VA145 20.00 mm Chip Surfer T12 143.60 mm 145.00 mm 200.00 mm 19.70 mm Carbide
S025T15VA150 25.00 mm Chip Surfer T15 148.60 mm 150.00 mm 210.00 mm 24.60 mm Carbide
S025T15VA190 25.00 mm Chip Surfer T15 188.60 mm 190.00 mm 250.00 mm 24.60 mm Carbide
Milling ProductsMilling Products  //  NEW-413 • ingersoll-imc.com  //  NEW-413 • ingersoll-imc.com 22/34
ER*T - Solid ER, Neck Relief
LBXCCMS

BD
Body
Dia.
DF
Flange
Dia.
CNSC
Coolant
Entry Style
Code
CXSC
Coolant Exit
Style
Cone
METRIC
HSKA40T05X35 HSK A40 Chip Surfer T05 10.00 mm 15.00 mm 35.00 mm 7.60 mm 40.00 mm 1 1
HSKA40T06X40 HSK A40 Chip Surfer T06 15.00 mm 20.00 mm 40.00 mm 9.25 mm 40.00 mm 1 1
HSKA40T08X45 HSK A40 Chip Surfer T08 20.00 mm 25.00 mm 45.00 mm 11.60 mm 40.00 mm 1 1
HSKA40T10X50 HSK A40 Chip Surfer T10 25.00 mm 30.00 mm 50.00 mm 15.30 mm 40.00 mm 1 1
HSKA40T12X50 HSK A40 Chip Surfer T12 25.00 mm 30.00 mm 50.00 mm 18.30 mm 40.00 mm 1 1
HSKA63T06X50 HSK A63 Chip Surfer T06 18.00 mm 24.00 mm 50.00 mm 9.50 mm 63.00 mm 1 1
HSKA63T08X50 HSK A63 Chip Surfer T08 18.00 mm 24.00 mm 50.00 mm 11.50 mm 63.00 mm 1 1
HSKA63T10X55 HSK A63 Chip Surfer T10 23.00 mm 29.00 mm 55.00 mm 15.20 mm 63.00 mm 1 1
HSKA63T12X55 HSK A63 Chip Surfer T12 23.00 mm 29.00 mm 55.00 mm 18.30 mm 63.00 mm 1 1
HSKA63T15X60 HSK A63 Chip Surfer T15 28.00 mm 34.00 mm 60.00 mm 23.90 mm 63.00 mm 1 1
Milling ProductsMilling Products  //  NEW-413 • ingersoll-imc.com  //  NEW-413 • ingersoll-imc.com 24/34
C*T
CCWS

BD
Body
Dia.
DF
Flange
Dia.
CNSC
Coolant
Entry Style
Code
CXSC
Coolant Exit
Style
Cone
METRIC
C3T05X35 C3 Chip Surfer T05 15.00 mm 20.00 mm 35.00 mm 7.60 mm 32.00 mm 1 1, 3
C3T06X35 C3 Chip Surfer T06 15.00 mm 20.00 mm 35.00 mm 9.25 mm 32.00 mm 1 1, 3
C3T08X40 C3 Chip Surfer T08 20.00 mm 25.00 mm 40.00 mm 11.60 mm 32.00 mm 1 1, 3
C3T10X40 C3 Chip Surfer T10 20.00 mm 25.00 mm 40.00 mm 15.30 mm 32.00 mm 1 1, 3
C3T12X45 C4 Chip Surfer T12 25.00 mm 30.00 mm 45.00 mm 18.30 mm 40.00 mm 1 1, 3
C4T06X45 C4 Chip Surfer T06 20.00 mm 25.00 mm 45.00 mm 9.25 mm 40.00 mm 1 1, 3
C4T08X45 C4 Chip Surfer T08 20.00 mm 25.00 mm 45.00 mm 11.60 mm 40.00 mm 1 1, 3
C4T10X50 C4 Chip Surfer T10 25.00 mm 30.00 mm 50.00 mm 15.30 mm 40.00 mm 1 1, 3
C4T12X55 C4 Chip Surfer T12 30.00 mm 35.00 mm 55.00 mm 18.30 mm 40.00 mm 1 1, 3
C4T15X55 C4 Chip Surfer T15 30.00 mm 35.00 mm 60.00 mm 23.90 mm 40.00 mm 1 1, 3
C5T10X60 C5 Chip Surfer T10 35.00 mm 40.00 mm 60.00 mm 15.30 mm 50.00 mm 1 1, 3
C5T12X60 C5 Chip Surfer T12 35.00 mm 40.00 mm 60.00 mm 18.30 mm 50.00 mm 1 1, 3
C5T15X60 C5 Chip Surfer T15 35.00 mm 40.00 mm 60.00 mm 23.90 mm 50.00 mm 1 1, 3

DRVS2
Drive Size
CCWS
Connection Code Workpiece Side
KIT CHIP SURFER WRENCH Various - As Shown Various - As Shown Chip Surfer T05 - T15
WS-0029 5 mm External 8 mm External Chip Surfer T06
WS-0030 7 mm External 10 mm External Chip Surfer T08
WS-0043 4 mm External 6 mm External Chip Surfer T05
WS-0044 8 mm External 13 mm External Chip Surfer T10
WS-0059 9 mm External 16 mm External Chip Surfer T12
WS-0061 20 mm External - Chip Surfer T15
Milling ProductsMilling Products  //  NEW-413 • ingersoll-imc.com  //  NEW-413 • ingersoll-imc.com 33/34
TORQUE WRENCH (PRE-SET)
Part Number Description
DT-130-07 Torque Wrench for T08 Chip Surfer Heads 7 mm Opening Pre-Set to 130 in lbs
DT-130-08 Torque Wrench for T08 Chip Surfer Heads 8 mm Opening Pre-Set to 130 in lbs
DT-130-10 Torque Wrench for T08 Chip Surfer Heads 10 mm Opening Pre-Set to 130 in lbs
DT-250-08 Torque Wrench for T10 Chip Surfer Heads 8 mm Opening Pre-Set to 250 in lbs
DT-250-09 Torque Wrench for T10 Chip Surfer Heads 9 mm Opening Pre-Set to 250 in lbs
DT-250-13 Torque Wrench for T10 Chip Surfer Heads 13 mm Opening Pre-Set to 250 in lbs
DT-250-16 Torque Wrench for T12 Chip Surfer Heads 16 mm Opening Pre-Set to 250 in lbs
DT-350-20 Torque Wrench for T15 Chip Surfer Heads 20 mm Opening Pre-Set to 350 in lbs
DT-60-04 Torque Wrench for T05 Chip Surfer Heads 4 mm Opening Pre-Set to 60 in lbs
DT-60-06 Torque Wrench for T05 Chip Surfer Heads 6 mm Opening Pre-Set to 60 in lbs
DT-90-05 Torque Wrench for T06 Chip Surfer Heads 5 mm Opening Pre-Set to 90 in lbs
DT-90-07 Torque Wrench for T06 Chip Surfer Heads 7 mm Opening Pre-Set to 90 in lbs
DT-90-08 Torque Wrench for T06 Chip Surfer Heads 8 mm Opening Pre-Set to 90 in lbs
Milling ProductsMilling Products  //  NEW-413 • ingersoll-imc.com  //  NEW-413 • ingersoll-imc.com 34/34
TORQUE WRENCH (ADJUSTABLE)
Part Number Description